Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District	State of New Mexico		Form C-103	
Office <u>District I</u> – (575) 393-6161 Energy, Minerals and Natura		ıral Resources		vised August 1, 2011
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II – (575) 748-1283	OH GONGERMATION	Dunalon =	WELL API NO.	
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 <u>District III</u> – (505) 334-6178	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION		5. Indicate Type of Lease	e '
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410	1220 South St. Francis Dr.		<u></u>	FEE
<u>District IV</u> – (505) 476-3460 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM	Santa Fe, NM 87505		6. State Oil & Gas Lease 30-043-21166	No.
87505	ICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS		7. Lease Name or Unit A	graamant Nama
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPO	SALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PL	UG BACK TO A	7. Lease Name of Omit A	greement ivanie
DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPL" PROPOSALS.)	CATION FOR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FO	OR SUCH	CHACO 2206-161	
1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well Other			8. Well Number 223H	
2. Name of Operator WPX Energy Production, LLC			9. OGRID Number 120782	
3. Address of Operator			10. Pool name or Wildcat	
P. O. Box 640, Aztec, NM 87410 (505) 333-1806			Lybrook Gallup	
4. Well Location			<u></u>	
Unit Letter_I:_		line and290	feet from theE	Eline
Section 16	Township 22N	Range 6W		nty Rio Arriba
	11. Elevation (Show whether DR 7194' GR	RKB, RT, GR, etc.,		
事品 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7174 GR			
12. Check	Appropriate Box to Indicate N	ature of Notice,	Report or Other Data	
	• •		•	· 05.
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING				
=	= =			
PULL OR ALTER CASING	MULTIPLE COMPL	CASING/CEMENT	T JOB 🔲	
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE				
OTHER: Closed Loop Notification	n 🛛	OTHER:		П
13. Describe proposed or comp	oleted operations. (Clearly state all 1	pertinent details, and		
of starting any proposed w proposed completion or rec	ork). SEE RULE 19.15.7.14 NMAC completion.	C. For Multiple Cor	mpletions: Attach wellbore	diagram of
WDV Durana Dardardian LLC will	ha william a alamai la an amatam Ga	. 46	mulation of the CIIACO 22	06 161 #22211
WPA Energy Production, LLC will	be utilizing a closed loop system for	the drilling and co	impletion of the Chaco 22	:00-101 #223 ft.
· ·			RCVD SE	P 13'13
			OIL CON	VS. DIV.
			DIS	Т. 3
_				
Spud Date:	Rig Release Da	nte:		
Spud Date.	Kig Kelease Da	lic.		
I hereby certify that the information	above is true and complete to the be	est of my knowledge	e and belief.	
$\mathcal{D}_{\mathcal{A}}$				
SIGNATURE & W	TITLE_Regu	latory Specialist _	DATE9/	12/2013
Type or print name Dan Mitch-III	حددالم المس ◘	han mitahall@	xenergy.com PHONE: (50)	5) 222 1906
Type or print nameBen Mitchell	E-mail address	. <u>осилиненциумр</u>	ACHEISY.COM FITONE: (30.	<u>0000-ccc (c</u>
For State Use Only	7/ 0	water Oil 9 Coo	Inchestor	
APPROVED BY: BASA				
ADDROVED BY: ILLEUI F JA	TITLE	outy Oil & Gas District #		17/13